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For mom Srtfo Of* dancing poll 

FREE STAGE DANCE 
ON YOUR BIRTHDAY! 

Served Saturdays St Sundays 
add $ 1.25 for microbrews 

AKA PINT 

$595 

IF WE CAN'T GET THE GAME... NO ONE CAN! 
• 40 TVs 8 Hi-Def 

• 4 Pool Tables 

• Cocktails 

• Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner 

Just 3 miles east of Autzen 

OPEN 6;30AM 2:30AM 
1360 Mohawk Blvd., Springfield 

541.746.0549 
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EUOEN6 UO Bookstore / Moshofsky Center / Autzen Stadium / Valley River Center UOOuc^:SiT©p.cam 
PORTUtf® SW 2nd & Yamhill / Washington Square 

2005 PACIFIC-10 CONFERENCE 
FOOTBALL STANDINGS (OCT. 9) 

Team 

UCLA 
California 

Oregon 
Oregon State 

Stanford 

Arizona State 

Washington State 

Arizona 

Washington 

Conference Overall 

W L W L 

2 15 1 

11 3 2 

11 2 2 

12 3 3 

0 2 3 2 

0 2 14 
0 2 14 

ASSOCIATED PRESS NATIONAL POLL (OCT. 9) 
Team 

1. use (58) 
2. Texas (7) 
3. Virgna Tech 

4. Florida State 

■5. Georgia 
6. Alabama 

7. Miami 

8. Penn State 

9. Notre Dame 

10. LSU 
11. Florida 

12. UCLA 

13. Texas Tech 

14. Boston College 
15. Ohio State 

16. Michigan State 
17 Tennessee 

18. California 

19. Louisville 

20. Oregon 
21. Auburn 

22. Minnesota 

23. Wisconsin 

24. Colorado 

25. TCU 

Record 

SO 
SO 

60 
SO 

5-0 

50 

4-1 

60 

4- 1 

3-1 

5- 1 

50 

50 

51 
3- 2 

4- 1 

3- 2 

SI 
4- 1 

SI 

4-1 

SI 

m 
4-1 

SI 

Points 

1,618 
1,565 
1,493 
1,393 
1,389 
1,244 
1,205 
1,096 
1,058 
1,057 
935 

889 
794 

656 

641 
581 

538 

537 

461 

456 
441 

321 

241 

222 

181 

Previous 

1 

2 

3 
4 

||| 
7 

16 

12 

11 

13 

20 
15 

18 

6 

19 

8 

10 

23 

25 

22 

NR 

14 

NR 

NR 

QUOTE BOARD 

‘We expect an intense game, yeah, bat we 

could be playing a high school team and we 

would expect an intense game. 

Oregon senior cornerback Justin Phinisee on the type of game he expects 
to see Saturday against the Ducks’ rival, the Washington Huskies. 

Zane Rrrr | Photographer 

Oregon comerback Justin Phinisee has recorded an interception in each of the 
past two games. His first was returned 86 yards against Stanford, while the 
other was a 51-yard return last week at Arizona State. 


