168 | OREGON DAILY EMERALD | Friday, October 14, 2005



168 OREGON DAILY EMERALD | Friday, October 14, 2005

2005 PACIFIC-10 CONFERENCE FOOTBALL STANDINGS (OCT. 9)

Team	Conference		Overall		
	W	L	W	L	
USC	3	0	5	0	
UCLA	2	0	5	0	
California	2	1	5	1	
Oregon	2	1	5	1	
Oregon State	1	1	3	2	
Stanford	1	1	2	2	
Arizona State	1	2	3	3	
Washington State	0	2	3	2	
Arizona	0	2	1	4	
Washington	0	2	1	4	

ASSOCIATED PRESS NATIONAL POLL (OCT. 9)

Team	Record	Points	Previous
1. USC (58)	5-0	1,618	1
2. Texas (7)	5-0	1,565	2
3. Virgina Tech	6-0	1,493	3
4. Florida State	5-0	1,393	4
5. Georgia	5-0	1,389	5
6. Alabama	5-0	1,244	7
7. Miami	41	1,205	9
8. Penn State	60	1,096	16
9. Notre Dame	4.1	1,058	12
10. LSU	3-1	1,057	11
11. Florida	5-1	935	13
12. UCLA	5-0	889	20
13. Texas Tech	50	794	15
14. Boston College	5.1	656	18
15. Ohio State	3-2	641	6
16. Michigan State	41	581	19
17. Tennessee	3-2	538	8
18. California	5-1	537	10
19. Louisville	4-1	461	23
20. Oregon	5-1	456	25
21. Auburn	41	441	22
22. Minnesota	5-1	321	NR
23. Wisconsin	5-1	241	14 .
24. Colorado	41	222	NR
25. TCU	5-1	181	NR

QUOTE BOARD

"We expect an intense game, yeah, but we could be playing a high school team and we would expect an intense game."

Oregon senior cornerback Justin Phinisee on the type of game he expects to see Saturday against the Ducks' rival, the Washington Huskies.



DUCK SHOP

Flock to the Duck Shop for the best selection of everything ducky!

EUGENE: UO Bookstore / Moshofsky Center / Autzen Stadium / Valley River Center UODuckShop.com PORTLAND: SW 2nd & Yamhill / Washington Square ZANE RITT | PHOTOGRAPHER

Oregon cornerback Justin Phinisee has recorded an interception in each of the past two games. His first was returned 86 yards against Stanford, while the other was a 51-yard return last week at Arizona State.